2026 SUOSITUSHINNASTO

SUOMI

2025-08-19

00061TBOO

00064TD0O0O

00067TCO0O

00067TDOO

00066TCO0

00066TDO0O

00038TAOO

00030TGO0

00030TC00

000MTCOO

00012TCO0

00012TB0OO

00026TBOO

00026TAOO

00036TB0OO

00024TC0O0

00023THOO

00023TB0O0O

00022TFO0

00022TC00

00017TBOO

00016TBOO

00018TCO0

00013TBOO

Spark 60 For 2
Spark 90 For 2
Spark Trixx 90 For 1
Spark Trixx 90 For 1
Spark Trixx 90 For 3
Spark Trixx 90 For 3
GTI Standard 130
GTI SE170

GTI SE170

GTX170

GTX 230

GTX230
GTX Limited 325

GTX Limited 325

GTR 230
GTRX 300

RXP X 325

RXP X 325
RXT X 325
RXT X 325
Explorer Pro 170

Explorer Pro 230
Fish Pro Sport 170

Wake PRO 230

60

90

90

90

90

130

170

170

170

230

230

325

325

230

300

325

325

325

325

170

230

170

230

4.5 in. Digital Display
4.5in. Digital Display
4.5in. Digital Display
4.5in. Digital Display
4.5in. Digital Display
4.5in. Digital Display
4.5in. Digital Display
4.5 in. Digital Display
4.5 in. Digital Display
7.6 in. Digital Display

76 in. Digital Display
7.8 in. Color LCD
Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

4.5 in. Digital Display
7.6 in. Digital Display

76 in. Digital Display
10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

76 in. Digital Display

10.25 in. Touchscreen
Display

Sunrise Orange / Dragon Red
Dazzling Blue / Vapor Blue
Dragon Red / Bright White
Gulfstream Blue / Orange Crush
Dragon Red / Bright White
Gulfstream Blue / Orange Crush
Bright White / Neo Mint

Teal Blue / Manta Green

Laguna Green

Blue Abyss / Gulfstream Blue

Blue Abyss / Gulfstream Blue
Blue Abyss / Gulfstream Blue
Teal Metallic

White Pearl Premium

Eclipse Black / Reef Blue
Eclipse Black / Deep Marsala

Ice Metal / Manta Green

Gulfstream Blue Premium
Ice Metal / Manta Green
Gulfstream Blue Premium
Iceland Grey

Iceland Grey
White / Gulfstream Blue

Sand / Dazzling Blue

7890€
10 690€
10 490€
10 490€

11190€

11190€
14 290€
16 890€
18 490€
18 590€

20 590€

21990€

30290€

30 690€

18 390€
22 290€

26190€

28 890€

28 490€

28 890€

23 590€

24 990€

21390€

23 890€




